September 23, 2021
Mr. John Dinelli, Site Vice President
Entergy Operations, Inc.
N-TSB-58
1448 S.R. 333
Russellville, AR  72802-0967
SUBJECT: ARKANSAS NUCLEAR ONE – DESIGN BASIS ASSURANCE INSPECTION
(TEAMS) INSPECTION REPORT 05000313/2021011 AND 05000368/2021011

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
1-2005-02741, 2. CR-C-1996-0194, 3. CR-C-1996-0325, 4.
CR-C-1997-0315, 5. CR-C-1998-0115, 6. CR-C-1999-0033,
CR-ANO-1-1207-00324, CR-ANO-1-2005-000329, CR-
ANO-1-2017-00270, CR-ANO-1-2017-00270, CR-ANO-1-
2017-01750, CR-ANO-1-2021-01572, CR-ANO-1-2021-
02210, CR-ANO-2-2015-00526, CR-ANO-2-2015-00604,
CR-ANO-2-2015-4851, CR-ANO-2-2019-01487, CR-ANO-C-
2020-00604, CR-ANO-2-2020-02598, CR-ANO-2-2020-
1700, CR-ANO-2-2021-00536, CR-ANO-2-2021-00857, CR-
ANO-2-2021-00960, CR-ANO-C-2021-00614, CR-ANO-C-
2021-01703
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
CR-ANO-2-2021-01115, CR-ANO-2-2021-01106, CR:2021-
02330, CR: 2021-00993, CR: 2021-01653, CR: 2021-01735,
CR: 2021-01751
2CCA-16-1 Small Pipe Isometric Chemical And Volume Control System 22
2CCA-16-H21 Pipe Support Detail Chemical and Volume Control 3
CFW-M-115 Flowserve Pump Curve 0
E-2004, Sh. 1 Single Line Meter & Relay Diagram 4160 Volt System, Main
Supply
19
E-2005, Sh. 1 Single Line Meter & Relay Diagram 4160 Volt System
Engineered Safety Features
031
E-2008, Sh. 1 Single line Meter & Relay Diagram 480 Volt Load Centers
Engineered Safety Features & Main Supply
31
E-2008. Sh. 1 Single Line Meter & Relay Diagram 480 Volt Load Centers
Engineered Safety Features & Main Supply
31
E-2015, Sh. 1 Single Line Diagram 480 Volt Motor Control Centers 2B61 48
E-2039, Sh. 1 Logic Diagram, 4160 ACB’s, lockout and Under voltage 03
E-2039, Sh. 2 Logic Diagram, 4160 ACB’s, lockout and Undervoltage 03
E-2076, Sh. 1. Schematic Diagram, Typical Circuit Breaker 6900V AND
4160V Switchgear
16
E-2081, Sh. 1 Schematic Diagram Typical 480V Load Center Breaker 10
Drawings
E-2092, Sh. 1 Schematic Diagram Startup Transformer Number 2 4160V
Air circuit Breakers
028
11
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
E-2306, Sh. 2 Schematic Diagram Condensate Pump 2P-2B 17
E-2306, Sh. 3 Schematic Diagram Condensate Pump 2P-2C 19
E-2306, Sh. 3 Schematic Diagram, Condensate Pump 2P-2C 19
E-2306, Sh. 5 Schematic Diagram Condensate Pumps 12
E-2366, Sh. 1A Schematic Diagram Reactor Cavity Cooling Fan 2VSF34B 03
E-8, Sh. 1 Single Line Meter & Relay Diagram 480 Volt Load Centers
Engineered Safety Features & Main Supply
31
M-2231, Sh. 1 Piping and Instrumentation Diagram Chemical and Volume
Control System
148
0000000364  UNIT 2 EDG GOVERNOR UPGRADE (BASE EC)
DCP 88-1090 MOV Modifications for Decay Heat Removal Valves CV-
1407 and CV-1408
1
EC-58224 NFPA 805 Common Feedwater Parent EC 2R25 1
EC-58247 Installation of Common Feedwater System 0
EC-58842 ANO NFPA 805 Common Feed Water Tie-In to Unit 2 EFW
System
0